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DECADE Mentor Graduate Diversity Awards

DECADE Mentor Academic Unit Award Description
Amount

Lonnie Alcaraz

Tom Boellstorff

Sora Han
Ivette N.
Hernandez-Torres

Ann Hironaka

Natalia Komarova

Martha Mecartney

David Timberlake

Drama

Anthropology

Criminology, Law
and Society

Spanish &
Portuguese

Sociology

Math

Chemical
Engineering and
Materials Science

Public Health

Total

$8,000

$12,000

$12,000

$1,200

$12,000

$30,000

$20,000

$12,000

$107,200

Brown Bag Theatre Company:
Performances of Latino/a Student
Activism in the Academy

Sexual Orientation and Gender
Identity (SOGI) and Inclusive
Excellence

Race and Justice Studies Emphasis

Outreach to the Community

Initiative for Diversity Awareness

Improving the Climate of the
Mathematics Program: the Past, the
Present, and the Future.

A Study of Markers of Graduate
Student Success from Graduate
Student Applications

Institutional Factors Affecting
Retention of Underrepresented
Minority Doctoral Students in Schools
and Programs in Public Health



